Page 1/12
18January2018/version 6 LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers, in order to improve them, without prior notice www.lem.com
SPLIT CORE ROGOWSKI COIL
ART Series
LEM City answers the demand for an accurate, reliable and easy to install energy sensor for future Smart Cities.
Ref: ART-B22-D70, ART-B22-D125, ART-B22-D175, ART-B22-D300
N°97.M4.99.000.0, N°97.M7.99.000.0, N°97.M8.99.000.0, N° 97.M4.99.003.0; N° 97.M4.99.004.0; N° 97.M4.99.006.0; N° 97.M7.99.003.0; N° 97.M7.99.004.0; N° 97.M7.99.006.0;

LEM City answers the demand for an accurate, reliable and easy to install energy sensor for future Smart Cities.
ART-B22-DXXX series: name and codification
ART-B22-DXXX
Other cable lengths available
Product name Length (m) Mass (g)
ART-B22-D70/SP3 3 192
ART-B22-D70/SP4 4.5 259
ART-B22-D70/SP6 6 327
ART-B22-D125/SP3 3 198
ART-B22-D125/SP4 4.5 265
ART-B22-D125/SP6 6 333
ART-B22-D175/SP3 3 206
ART-B22-D175/SP4 4.5 273
ART-B22-D175/SP6 6 341
ART-B22-D300/SP3 3 222
ART-B22-D300/SP4 4.5 290
ART-B22-D300/SP6 6 357
Family:
Rogowski coil
Output signal:
22.5: mV/kA